
YRISC 2019

Date Event Event Event Race Officers Assistant 
Sun 03-Mar Cleaning day From 10.30hrs Everybody

Sun 10-Mar Frostbite

Sun 17-Mar Frostbite

Sun 24-Mar Frostbite

Sun 31-Mar Morning Handicap Spring Points Spring Points Mike Craggs Angela Craggs

Sun 07-Apr Morning Handicap Spring Points Spring Points Steve Parry Yvonne Orton

Sat 13-Apr Back on the water training 13.30 start Training team

Sun 14-Apr Compass trophy Peter Craggs Phil Nelson

Sun 21-Apr Easter Sunday Race Jens Kuhn Alistair Girling

Sun 28-Apr Open day 11.00 hrs 15.30 hrs Everybody

Wed 01-May Wed evening RYA Push the Boat out Open Evening 19.00 hrs Everybody

Sun 05-May Morning Handicap Spring Points Spring Points Napier Family Alistair Girling

Tue 07-May Level 1 course 19.00 hrs

Wed 08-May Wed evening sailing 

Fri 10-May Level 1 course 19.00 hrs

Sun 12-May Morning Handicap Spring Points Spring Points Peter Craggs Phil Nelson

Tue 14-May Level 1 course 19.00 hrs

Wed 15-May Wed evening sailing 19.00 hrs

Fri 17-May Level 1 course 19.00 hrs

Sat 18-May Level 1 course 10.30 hrs

Sun 19-May Morning Handicap Spring Points Spring points Steve Hogg Peter Tooze

Wed 22-May Wed evening NOVICE racing

Sun 26-May Fun sail & cake day Steve Parry Hugh Brazier

Wed 29-May Wed evening NOVICE racing

Sat 01-Jun North Berwick Open weekend Two day event

Sun 02-Jun Summer Points Summer Points Summer Points Hugh Brazier Robert Down

Wed 05-Jun Wed evening NOVICE racing

Sat 09-Jun Morning Handicap Summer Points Summer Points Graham Family Kevin Stebbing

Wed 12-Jun Wed evening sailing 19.00 hrs

Sun 16-Jun Morning Handicap Summer Points Summer Points Skelton Family Matthew Gabbitas 

Wed 19-Jun Wed evening sailing 19.00 hrs

Sun 23-Jun Commodore's trophy Jens Kuhn Steven Wood

Wed 26-Jun Wed evening sailing 19.00 hrs

Sat 29-Jun Ullswater weekend

Sun 30-Jun Ullswater weekend

Wed 03-Jul Wed evening sailing

Sun 07-Jul Morning Handicap Summer Points Summer Points

Wed 10-Jul Wed evening sailing 19.00 hrs

Sun 14-Jul Morning Handicap Lock Race Steve Parry Mark Cranford

Wed 17-Jul Wed evening sailing 19.00 hrs

Sun 21-Jul Summer Points Summer Points Summer Points

Wed 24-Jul Wed evening sailing 19.00 hrs

Sun 28-Jul Novice race Summer series Summer series

Wed 31-Jul Wed evening sailing 19.00 hrs

Sun 04-Aug Morning Handicap Summer series Summer series

Wed 07-Aug Wed evening sailing 19.00 hrs

Sun 11-Aug Summer series Summer series Summer series

Wed 14-Aug Wed evening sailing 19.00 hrs

Sun 18-Aug Summer series Summer series Summer series

Wed 21-Aug Wed evening sailing 19.00 hrs

Sun 25-Aug Summer series Summer series Summer series

Wed 28-Aug Last Wed evening sailing 19.00 hrs

Sun 01-Sep Alex Smith Race Peter Craggs Phil Nelson

Sun 08-Sep Regatta YOSC at YRISC Peter Craggs Phil Nelson

Sun 15-Sep Bart's Bash Autumn Points Autumn Points Jens Kuhn Nick McCartney

Sun 22-Sep Morning Handicap Autumn Points Autumn Points Steve Parry Kevin Stebbing

Sat 28-Sep GP Open       Round Holes Trophy Hugh Brazier Peter Huxford

Sun 29-Sep Morning Handicap Autumn Points Autumn Points Peter Tooze Steve Hogg

Sun 06-Oct Jelly Babies trophy     Pursuit race: 3 races, all to count Mike Craggs Angela Craggs

Sun 13-Oct Morning Handicap Autumn Points Autumn Points Jens Kuhn Steven Wood

Sun 20-Oct Morning Handicap Autumn Points Autumn Points Matthew Gabbitas Peter Huxford

Sun 27-Oct Morning Handicap Autumn Points Autumn Points Mike Craggs Angela Craggs

Sun 03-Nov Icicle series

Sun 10-Nov Icicle series

Sun 17-Nov Icicle series

Sun 24-Nov Icicle series

If you are unable to do your OD duty please arrange a swap


